2024 District Convention Survey, Kailua-Kona, HI

SurveyMonkey

Q1 How many Cal-Nev-Ha Kiwanis District Conventions have you attended
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ANSWER CHOICES
None - this was my first!
2-3

4-8

more than 8

Total Respondents: 44

in the past?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0

None - this was 2-3 4-8 more than 8
my first!

RESPONSES
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Q2 Please tell us about yourself.

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0
Age
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Age and Kiwanis experience

. 18-35 years... . 36-45 year... . 46-55 year... . 56-65 year...

. 66-75 years... . over 75 yea...
How Long A Member
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Age and Kiwanis experience

@ Non-memb.. [ 5vearsorl.. [} 6-9vears 9 10-14 years
) 15-20 years @ rore than ..
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Your Kiwanis Position
100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
H -
oo N
Age and Kiwanis experience
@ ron-memb... [ Club memb... Current clu... Incoming cl...
@ currentdis.. [ incoming di.. [ Past Gover... Currentor ...
Age
18-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 66-75 OVER 75 TOTAL
YEARS OLD YEARSOLD YEARSOLD YEARS OLD YEARS OLD YEARS OLD
Age and Kiwanis 0.00% 9.30% 9.30% 27.91% 41.86% 11.63%
experience 0 4 4 12 18 5 43
How Long A Member
NON-MEMBER OR 5 YEARS OR 6-9 10-14 15-20 MORE THAN 20 TOTAL
SPOUSE LESS YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS
Age and Kiwanis 0.00% 15.91% 15.91% 11.36% 18.18% 38.64%
experience 0 7 7 5 8 17 44
Your Kiwanis Position
NON- CLUB CURRENT INCOMING CURRENT INCOMING PAST CURRENT OR
MEMBER MEMBER CLUB CLUB DISTRICT DISTRICT GOVERNOR PAST
OR OFFICER OFFICER OFFICER OFFICER INTERNATIONAL
SPOUSE OFFICER
Age and 0.00% 19.44% 44.44% 2.78% 16.67% 11.11% 2.78% 2.78%
Kiwanis 0 7 16 1 6 4 1
experience
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 Builders Club and Aktion Club Advisor 8/21/2024 11:47 AM
2 Division Secretary 8/21/2024 11:59 AM
3 Past Lt. Governor 8/21/2024 12:01 PM
4 Division 4 Lieutenant Governor 8/22/2024 12:43 AM
5 Key Club Kiwanis Advisor 8/22/2024 3:10 AM
6 Reg 4 Trustee 8/22/2024 5:17 PM
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Q3 How would you rate the 2024 District Education Convention?

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

Answered: 44

Convention  Convention Online
Location Facilities Registratio
(City) n Process
- Excellent . Very Good
. Poor . N/A
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD
GOOD
Convention Location (City) 61.36% 22.73%  11.36%
27 10 5
Convention Facilities 25.00% 38.64%  25.00%
11 17 11
Online Registration 54.55% 25.00%  18.18%
Process 24 11 8
Speakers 31.82% 47.73% 4.55%
14 21 2
Fellowship Opportunities 54.55% 25.00%  15.91%
24 11 7
Golf Tournament 4.55% 2.27% 0.00%
2 1 0
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 What is the purpose of the golf tournament?
2 Not much opportunity to mingle and meet
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Skipped: 0

Speakers

Good

FAIR

2.27%

1

6.82%
3

2.27%
1

6.82%
3

4.55%
2

0.00%
0

30%
e I I I I I
10%
0% - | | l | .

Fellowship  Golf
Opportuniti  Tournament
es
Fair
POOR NI/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
2.27% 0.00%
1 0 44
4.55% 0.00%
2 0 44
0.00% 0.00%
0 0 44
0.00% 9.09%
0 4 44
0.00% 0.00%
0 0 44
0.00%  93.18%
0 41 44
DATE

8/22/2024 9:23 PM
8/21/2024 11:48 AM
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2.27

1.68

1.85

1.70
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Q4 If you stayed at the District Convention Hotel, please rate the hotel.

Location

Check-in

Staff

Hotel Layout

Guest Room

Restaurant

Overall Value

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Answered: 41

Skipped: 3

1 LI-I--. |

Location Check-in Staff Hotel Guest Restauran  Overall
Layout Room t Value
. Excellent . Very Good Good Fair
. Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
36.59% 34.15% 21.95% 4.88% 2.44%
15 14 9 2 1 41
57.50% 30.00% 10.00% 2.50% 0.00%
23 12 4 1 0 40
65.85% 21.95% 2.44% 4.88% 4.88%
27 9 1 2 2 41
22.50% 20.00% 37.50% 17.50% 2.50%
9 8 15 7 1 40
40.00% 40.00% 10.00% 7.50% 2.50%
16 16 4 3 1 40
12.82% 15.38% 25.64% 33.33% 12.82%
5 6 10 13 5 39
12.20% 41.46% 29.27% 14.63% 2.44%
5 17 12 6 1 41
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Q5 Please help us evaluate our Sessions and Meal Functions.

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

10% '
0

S
=N

The
overall overall overall overall overall
Rose First Awards  Meet the Foundati
Float... Gener... Lunch... Candi... on...
. Strongly Ag... . Agree Neither Dis...
@ strongly Di.. @ N/A-Didn...
STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER
AGREE DISAGREE
OR AGREE
The overall Rose Float Breakfast 13.64% 15.91% 4.55%
(Friday) was enjoyable and 6 7 2
worthwhile.
The overall First General Session 27.27% 38.64% 4.55%
(Friday) was enjoyable and 12 17 2
worthwhile.
The overall Awards Luncheon 20.45% 34.09% 2.27%
Session (Friday) was enjoyable and 9 15 1
worthwhile.
The overall Meet the Candidates for 9.09% 25.00% 0.00%
Governor-elect Session was 4 11 0
enjoyable and worthwhile.
The overall Foundation Honors 22.73% 20.45% 2.27%
Breakfast (Saturday) was enjoyable 10 9 1
and worthwhile.
The overall Inter-club Luncheon 34.09% 25.00% 6.82%
Session (Saturday) was enjoyable 15 11 3
and worthwhile.
The overall Third General 29.55% 52.27% 4.55%
Session/House of Delegates 13 23 2
(Saturday) was enjoyable and
worthwhile.
The overall Fourth General 29.55% 31.82% 2.27%
Session/Installation Dinner (Saturday) 13 14 1

was enjoyable and worthwhile.

Answered: 44

The The The The The Th
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Skipped: 0

overall
Inter-cl
ub...

e

Disagree

DISAGREE

2.27T%

2.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.82%

overall
Third
Gener...

The
overall

Fourth
Gener...

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%

0
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2.27T%

2.27%

2.27T%

N/A -
DID
NOT
ATTEND

63.64%
28

27.27%
12

43.18%
19

65.91%
29

54.55%
24

31.82%
14

11.36%
5

27.27%
12

TOTAL

a4

44

44

44

44

44

44

44
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Q6 Please rate the seminars you attended and evaluate the topics.

Answered: 41  Skipped: 3
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KRYDD LLUDS

Realignment
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Leading
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Kiwanis Trivia
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the Objects of
Kiwanis

New Club
Building

Forming a Club
Foundation

Kiwanis
Network

Human and
Spiritual
Values

Forward with
Fun

History of
Hawaii

2024-2025
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Dlver5|ty,

Equity and...
The Difficult

Member-
Ways to
deal Wll;h

Retain, New
sarsgonen _

Management [
System Demo

10 12 14 16 18 20

. Excellent . Good . Fair . Poor
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EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL

RESPONDENTS

K Kids and Builders Clubs 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 3 0 0 6

Satellite Clubs 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 1 0 0 4

First Timers 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 3

Youth Protection and Praesidium 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 0 0 0 6

Stories of Island Peoples: Hawaii and Japan 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
12 0 0 0 12

2023-2024 Presidents 42.86% 42.86%  14.29% 0.00%
3 3 1 0 7

2023-2024 Lt. Governors 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%  50.00%
1 0 0 1 2

Key Club and KIWIN'S 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00%
5 1 0 0 6

Circle K 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 3 0 0 4

Multiplying our Knowledge of Your CNH Children's Fund 40.00% 60.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 3 0 0 5

Cyber Security 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 3

The Membership Movement 87.50% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00%
7 1 0 0 8

SLP Commitments for Advisors 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
6 1 0 0 7

Single Purpose Clubs 60.00% 20.00%  20.00% 0.00%
3 1 1 0 5

Public Speaking 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 3

Mental Health and Wellbeing 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
9 0 0 0 9

Membership 2 for 2 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 3

SLP District Administrators 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 0 0 0 4

KYDS Clubs 80.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 1 0 0 5

Realignment 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 3

"Continuing" Conversations, Free Website Kl 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 2 0 0 4

Creating Space" Ideas on Recruitment and Retention of Younger 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Members 4 4 0 0 8

Hands-On Service Project 60.00% 40.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 4 0 0 10
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AKTION Clubs!

Leading Forward

Kiwanis Trivia

Celebrating the Objects of Kiwanis

New Club Building

Forming a Club Foundation

Kiwanis Network

Human and Spiritual Values

Forward with Fun

History of Hawaii

2024-2025 Presidents

K.I. Children's Fund

Treasurer Update

Kiwanis Event Risk Management

Secretary Session

2024-2025 Lt. Governors

Embracing Diversity, Equity and Inclusion, Loving our Kiwanis

'‘Ohana

The Difficult Member- Ways to deal with them

Build, Nurture, Retain, New Membership 5yr Plan

"Engage" New Management Data System Demo

0.00%
0

60.00%
3

0.00%
0

75.00%
3

80.00%
4

66.67%
2

100.00%
3

100.00%
1

85.71%
6

81.82%
9

57.14%
4

0.00%
0

50.00%
2

83.33%
5

0.00%
0

71.43%
5

100.00%
5

50.00%
4

83.33%
5

57.14%
4
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2
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0.00%
0
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0
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0.00%
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SurveyMonkey
33.33%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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Q7 Which elements of the convention did you like the

Answered: 31  Skipped: 13

RESPONSES
LOCATION

Location

Meeting with fellow Kiwanis members and sharing ideas and concerns.
The hospitality suite, people

Seeing fellow Kiwanians, seminars

Workshops

Was a great educational convention and loved the location
Educational seminars

Being with fellow Kiwanians

Great fellowship. The workshops were great this time around. | think a lot of people may have
come if they saw all the great workshops that went on prior to determining whether to come
and spend the money for a trip to Hawaii and the expense.

Location, Hawai'i; accommodations;

| liked the creative workshops; especially the hula lessons and oragami

Service project, President's 2024-2025, Club building

Location!

| thought it was a great convention

Its always great to see people you know. | really enjoyed the class on the history of Hawaii
Programs and presentations.

N/a

Learning from other Kiwanians

The overall aspect of it. Education, fellowship and renewed purpose of Kiwanis through
learning how Clubs have helped children

This was a lovely celebration of our Kiwanis spirit!

The fellowship with old and new Kiwanis is such a valued and treasured experience for me
Meeting new Kiwanians and fellowship

Networking, and sessions

Convention attendees were pleasant and professional. Things went smoothly from ine activity
to the next.

Everyone was welcoming and friendly

Atmosphere created with so much Kl leadership in attendance, our conventions are worth
coming to. No heated discussion or debate made for a relaxed experience.

The reconnection with friends throughout the CNH District.
fellowship, LTG training and meeting with Doug Frost, History of Hawaii

Setting

12/17

SurveyMonkey

most?

DATE
8/29/2024 12:40 PM

8/27/2024 10:26 PM
8/26/2024 6:47 PM
8/26/2024 4:24 PM
8/24/2024 12:44 PM
8/22/2024 9:28 PM
8/22/2024 8:55 PM
8/22/2024 5:24 PM
8/22/2024 4:15 PM
8/22/2024 8:43 AM

8/22/2024 12:53 AM
8/21/2024 10:15 PM
8/21/2024 9:49 PM
8/21/2024 8:01 PM
8/21/2024 7:56 PM
8/21/2024 3:20 PM
8/21/2024 2:47 PM
8/21/2024 1:39 PM
8/21/2024 1:11 PM
8/21/2024 1:02 PM

8/21/2024 1:01 PM
8/21/2024 1:01 PM
8/21/2024 12:37 PM
8/21/2024 12:29 PM
8/21/2024 12:27 PM

8/21/2024 12:17 PM
8/21/2024 12:17 PM

8/21/2024 12:07 PM
8/21/2024 12:01 PM
8/21/2024 12:00 PM
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Hoping to be able to meet other service clubs
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Q8 What, if anything, did you dislike about this convention?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES

some of the presentation rooms were very far from the rest of the convention and this
negatively impacted attendance- | know that there was nothing that could be done about this.
A map included in the program would have helped. mistakes/inconsistancies between printed
tickets and program timinging of events

No close restaurants
The food was terrible! There needs to be a big improvement for the amount of money we paid.

Boring not creative or engaging. Tele prompter not used well distracted from the message.
Hard to stay engaged by speakers who did not know what they were saying. ALWAYS the
same format not fun and entertaining

Price of meals, gentleman who did History of Hawaii needed a microphone..nobody could hear
him,,voice to soft..wish | knew what he said!

Too many sessions came with meals.

Hotel still has too much renovation going on

Rose Bowl Float breakfast food was cold and | did not like the entrees

Hotel not being quite finished with their renovations.

Not knowing what the workshop content and schedule at the time of registration

Cold meals meant to be hot, or at least warm.

2nd day lunch was poor

Food was to expensive, | didn't purchase the meals due to being too expensive.

Starts too early.

| felt the meals were very pricy. However, the hotel is in charge of prices for the meals.

the room was far apart and the meals were very costly and not presented well... members
complaining that the food was served cold... very cold...

The lunch was just OK. Way over price and no entertainment. Disappointed there was no
dancing or other entertainment after the installation dinner

Local transportation is bad, and necessary when the hotel has so little to offer in the way of
food..

Construction work and closed restaurants.

Too expensive, poor location choice, redundant content, house of delegates was a waste of
time

It was not closer to a variety of restaurants

Not knowing where to sit at meals. Some tables where reserved but who for was never known.
Eating at the hotel was hard, not enough places for service.

Kona is wonderful and an excellent place to visit, but it is costly and travel can be challenging.

The food at the luncheon on Saturday and dinner on Saturday was disappointing. For a $145

price tag on dinner, | was expecting good, not, omg is this what we are eating? Same for lunch.

The chicken was so dry. When | asked the staff for an extra boat of gravy, even that didn't
help. That meal was a 1 out of 10. I'm sure when the taste testing was happening, they paid
attention to the food, versus mass producing meals where attention to details are lost. On top

14 /17

DATE
8/29/2024 1:56 PM

8/27/2024 10:26 PM
8/26/2024 6:47 PM
8/26/2024 4:24 PM

8/24/2024 12:44 PM

8/22/2024 9:28 PM
8/22/2024 8:55 PM
8/22/2024 5:24 PM
8/22/2024 4:15 PM
8/22/2024 8:43 AM
8/22/2024 12:53 AM
8/21/2024 10:15 PM
8/21/2024 9:49 PM
8/21/2024 8:01 PM
8/21/2024 7:56 PM
8/21/2024 6:35 PM

8/21/2024 3:20 PM

8/21/2024 2:57 PM

8/21/2024 2:47 PM
8/21/2024 1:39 PM

8/21/2024 1:11 PM
8/21/2024 1:02 PM

8/21/2024 1:01 PM
8/21/2024 1:01 PM



25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34

35

2024 District Convention Survey, Kailua-Kona, HI

of the not so great dinner, the salad was ready as we walked in and it took another 30 minutes
plus for dinner to be served.

timeline of the installation dinner being served. Having salad available immediately, then
waiting almost 1 1/2 hrs for dinner to be served .

Hotel very confusing. . .convention did NOT have enough signage to assist in finding
workshops

The meals were not worth the price. They skimped on the amount of food. Usually, only one
choice for dessert. Meals were cold. The staff seemed very uncoordinated. People with dietary
restrictions had to wait after pointing out they were getting a regula meal. Someone who is
highly lactose intolerant was given wrong information about her meal. After double checking
with the chef it was confirmed her meal was not lactose free. Had to wait until almost everyone
was done eating to get her replacement meal. | paid $185 for the hotel Luau. Totally not worth
it. Understand that is not your responsibility. Hotel too far from town and aurport

The maps were not very helpful.

Food was poor at each event

Limited accessibility to cost effective food options, hard to get to town without a rental vehicle.
Price for lunch and dinner....way out of sight! Did not like at all.

| had 2 breakfasts, 2 lunches and one dinner all were poor. First breakfast was cold and | had
diarrhea afterwards which made me miss some seminars. Awful and overpriced

Cold food

Hardly any opportunity to mingle/communicate with other Kiwanis, unless you were willing to
pay for expensive dinner/lunch/breakfast

The cost of meals

15/17
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8/21/2024 12:45 PM
8/21/2024 12:37 PM

8/21/2024 12:29 PM

8/21/2024 12:27 PM
8/21/2024 12:17 PM
8/21/2024 12:17 PM
8/21/2024 12:07 PM
8/21/2024 12:01 PM

8/21/2024 12:00 PM
8/21/2024 11:50 AM

8/21/2024 11:46 AM
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Answered: 24  Skipped: 20

RESPONSES

Use existing apps (such as Yapp) to show program, map of facilities, seminar descriptions,
timing, etc. While there is a cost, there would be no need for printing programs!

Better maps of meeting locations
None

See above. MAKE IT FUN If it is the same way year after year why attend? Need younger
more energetic or creative people to write the scripts or help make it more fun.

When we go to Hawaii again, look at Maui. Get the members that live on the island involved
with price negotiations..they have the "ins" with hotels.

| thought the convention booklets were a bit scattered WRT event schedules.

Let us have a great motivational speaker like we did at Mid-Year North Last year. Jackie
Joyner was fantastic.

Seminar list being available earlier. When are we going back to Hawaii?

Would like to know the workshop schedule AT THE TIME OF having to register!! Not having a
schedule until the week before the conference date. It is ridiculous and not fair to people
considering going to the conference. This if done in advance could foster bigger attendance at
the conference.

none
Lower the price on the food bundles.

Start at 9am instead. Allows for morning Fellowship. Allows for late night recovery.
Nothing at this time.

be reasonable with the cost of meals... this convention was too pricey...

Just keep up the good work and planning!

Get more/different people involved, make all events included in convention price (ie hon-meal
ticket options to attend)

Better signage for meeting rooms that were distant from the others

Provide more places to eat. Being clear who sits where at meals. Provide more handouts for
sessions. Not all sessions have their slides and information available.(If intended they are not
on the link sent out.)

| suggest more workshops on Thursday or all day Saturday or a final workshop on Sunday
morning. | thought the installation dinner was so short. It ended before 8:30pm.

Meals were very pricey and not worth the price. Having a sliver and | mean a sliver of tofu was
a quite disappointment. Set up for the drinks, were soooo far to get the coffee and tea.
Otherwise, staff and servers were excellent and accommodating. Shout out to Server "D.J." ,
always attentive and came through with any requests. Overall, enjoyed the convention . . .
mahalo!

If is to be held in HI again, please choose a different venue
Workshop schedule needs to be available sooner!
New topics for workshops. Always a challenge.

all in all very enjoyable
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Q9 Please provide any other suggestions to improve the convention?

DATE
8/29/2024 1:56 PM

8/27/2024 10:26 PM
8/26/2024 6:47 PM
8/26/2024 4:24 PM

8/24/2024 12:44 PM

8/22/2024 9:28 PM
8/22/2024 5:24 PM

8/22/2024 4:15 PM
8/22/2024 8:43 AM

8/21/2024 10:15 PM
8/21/2024 9:49 PM
8/21/2024 8:01 PM
8/21/2024 7:56 PM
8/21/2024 6:35 PM
8/21/2024 2:47 PM
8/21/2024 1:39 PM

8/21/2024 1:11 PM

8/21/2024 1:02 PM

8/21/2024 1:01 PM

8/21/2024 12:37 PM

8/21/2024 12:29 PM
8/21/2024 12:27 PM
8/21/2024 12:17 PM
8/21/2024 12:01 PM
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